3 of Kudankulam Nuclear Power Project (KKNPP), Radhapuram Taluk, Thirunelveli District, Tamil Nadu 

A. The following clauses are changed as below: - 

Sl. No. Ref. Clause Existing Revised as 

1 

Techno-Commercial Bid 
Volume I Book I 
Notice Inviting Tender(NIT) 
Clause 1.0 Salient 
Features of NIT, 
Sl No. viii) EMD Amount 

Rs. 28,60,000 /- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs Sixty 
Thousand only). 
- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical Conditions of 

Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) for mode of payment of EMD. 
- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not applicable for this tender.  
- One time EMD is not applicable for this tender. 

EMD Amount :